
RESOLUTION
Teton County Commissioner 2014 Meeting Schedule

13- c.39

WHEREAS, Wyoming §18-3-502 provides that county commissioners shall meet at the county seat of their respective counties on
the first Tuesday in each month; and

WHEREAS, Wyoming §18-3-502 provides that county commissioners may also meet as deemed necessary by the board of county
commissioners; and

WHEREAS, Regular and Voucher meetings listed below shall be designated as action meetings;

WHEREAS, said additional meetings shall be designated by resolution of the board of county commissioners;

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED that the Board of County Commissioners of Teton County hereby designate their
regular meeting schedule for calendar year 2014 as follows:

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Board of County Commissioners of Teton County may also call additional special meetings when
necessary with proper notice for the purpose of transacting urgent county business.

Revised and Adopted at the regularly scheduled meeting of the Board of County Commissioners of Teton County, held on the
19th

day of November, 2013.

THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
TETON COUNTY, WYOMING

January 1 Wednesday Holiday July 1 Tuesday Regular
January 6 Monday Voucher July 4 Friday Holiday
January 7 Tuesday Regular July 7 Monday Voucher
January 13 Monday Voucher July 14 Monday Voucher
January 20 Monday Holiday July 15 Tuesday Regular
January 21 Tuesday Voucher! Regular July 21 Monday Voucher
January 27 Monday Voucher July 28 Monday Voucher

February 3 Monday Voucher August 4 Monday Voucher / Mill Levy
February 4 Tuesday Regular August 5 Tuesday Regular
February 10 Monday Voucher August 11 Monday Voucher
February 11-14 WCCA / Legislative Help Week August 18 Monday Voucher
February 17 Monday Holiday August 19 Tuesday PRIMARY ELECTION
February 18 Tuesday Voucher / Regular August 25 Monday Voucher
February 24 Monday Voucher August 26 Tuesday Regular

March 3 Monday Voucher

March 4 Tuesday Regular September 1 Monday Holiday
March 10 Monday Voucher September 2 Tuesday Voucher! Regular
March 17 Monday Voucher September 8 Monday Voucher
March 18 Tuesday Regular September 15 Monday Voucher
March 24 Monday Voucher September 16 Tuesday Regular

March 31 Monday Voucher September 22 Monday Voucher
September 23-26 WACO week

March24—ApriI4 SpringBreak September 29 Monday Voucher

April 1 Tuesday Regular October 6 Monday Voucher
April 7 Monday Voucher October 7 Tuesday Regular

April 14 Monday Voucher October 13 Monday Voucher
April 15 Tuesday Regular October 20 Monday Voucher
April 21 Monday Voucher October 21 Tuesday Regular

April 28 Monday Voucher October 27 Monday Voucher

May 5 Monday Voucher November 3 Monday Voucher

May 6 Tuesday Regular November 4 Tuesday Regular GENERAL ELECTION
May 12 Monday Voucher November 10 Monday Voucher
May 19 Monday Voucher November 11 Tuesday Holiday
May 20 Tuesday Regular November 12 Wednesday Regular
May 26 Monday Holiday November 17 Monday Voucher

May 27 Tuesday Voucher November 18 Tuesday Regular
November 24 Monday Voucher

June 2 Monday Voucher November 27-28 Thurs — Friday Holidays

June 3 Tuesday Regular

June 9 Monday Voucher December 1 Monday Voucher

June 16 Monday Voucher December 2 Tuesday Regular

June 17 Tuesday Regular December 8 Monday Voucher
June 23 Monday Voucher December 15 Monday Voucher
June 30 Monday Voucher December 16 Tuesday Regular

December 22 Monday Voucher
December 24 - 25 Wed - Thursday )4 Day + Full Day Holiday
December 29 Monday Voucher

ATTEST:

By: Paul Vogeiheim, Chairman


